Trip Reduction Program - Site Coordinators

Site

Chandler-Gilbert Community College

CGCC - Williams

Estrella Mountain Community College

GateWay Community College

Glendale Community College

GCC - North

Mesa Community College

MCC - Red Mountain

Paradise Valley Community College

Phoenix College

Rio Salado College

Scottsdale Community College

South Mountain Community College

District Office

Contact Name
Bobby Contreras
Brenda Croteau
Bobby Contreras

Nadine Johnson
Debbie Macias

Nanette Espinocilla

Stefanie Macias

Crystal Cordova
Beth Ann Wright

Andy Samarripaz
Kris Bliss
Erica Horihan

Jeanette Saxon

Diana Martinez
Anna Flores
Laurel Redman
Lori Bold

Buddy Cheeks

Osaro Ighodaro

Email Address
robert.contreras@cgc.edu
brenda.croteau@cgc.edu
robert.contreras@cgc.edu

nadine.johnson@estrellamountain.edu

deborah.ann.macias@gatewaycc.edu
nanette.espinocilla@gccaz.edu

stefanie.macias@gccaz.edu

bethann.wright@mesacc.edu

andrea.samarripaz@domail.maricopa.edu
kbliss@mesacc.edu
erica.horihan@mesacc.edu

jeanette.saxon@pvmail.maricopa.edu

dr.martinez@phoenixcollege.edu
anna.flores@riosalado.edu
laurel.redman@riosalado.edu
lori.bold@scottsdalecc.edu

buddy.cheeks@southmountaincc.edu

osaro.ighodaro@southmountaincc.edu

Phone Number
480.857.5520
480.732.7202
480.857.5520

623.935.8319
602.286.8142

623.845.3524

623.845.3540

480.461.7277

480-461-7487
480.461.7081
480.654.7758
602.787.6612

602.285.7821

480.517.8171

480.517.8563

480.423.6161

602.243.8069
602.243.8036

480.731.8058

Title/Notes

Facilities Tech, Risk and Resource
Management

Facilities Coordinator

Facilities Tech, Risk and Resource
Management

Administrative Assistant
Student Activities

Administrative Assistant to the Vice
President

Office Coordinator, Public Safety

Program Advisor, Student Life and
Leadership

HR, Employees and AMUs

Dir Career Educ Planning Svcs
Coordinator of Student Services
Administrative Assistant

Program Specialist, Student Life and
Leadership

Senior Manager of Human
Resources

Director of Admissions, Registration,
and Records

Administrative Assistant to Colleen
O'Neill VP Admin Services

Director, Student Life and
Leadership

Vice President

Sustainability Specialist and
Transportation Coordinator



