Trip Reduction Program - Site Coordinators				
Site	Contact Name	Email Address	Phone Number	Title/Notes
Chandler-Gilbert Community College	Bobby Contreras	robert.contreras@cgc.edu	480.857.5520	Facilities Tech, Risk and Resource Management
	Brenda Croteau	brenda.croteau@cgc.edu	480.732.7202	Facilities Coordinator
CGCC - Williams	Bobby Contreras	robert.contreras@cgc.edu	480.857.5520	Facilities Tech, Risk and Resource Management
Estrella Mountain Community College	Nadine Johnson	nadine.johnson@estrellamountain.edu	623.935.8319	Administrative Assistant
GateWay Community College	Debbie Macias	deborah.ann.macias@gatewaycc.edu	602.286.8142	Student Activities
Glendale Community College	Nanette Espinocilla	nanette.espinocilla@gccaz.edu	623.845.3524	Administrative Assistant to the Vice President
	Stefanie Macias	stefanie.macias@gccaz.edu	623.845.3540	Office Coordinator, Public Safety
GCC - North	Crystal Cordova			
Mesa Community College	Beth Ann Wright	bethann.wright@mesacc.edu	480.461.7277	Program Advisor, Student Life and Leadership
	Andy Samarripaz	andrea.samarripaz@domail.maricopa.edu	480-461-7487	HR, Employees and AMUs
	Kris Bliss	kbliss@mesacc.edu	480.461.7081	Dir Career Educ Planning Svcs
MCC - Red Mountain	Erica Horihan	erica.horihan@mesacc.edu	480.654.7758	Coordinator of Student Services
Paradise Valley Community College	Jeanette Saxon	jeanette.saxon@pvmail.maricopa.edu	602.787.6612	Administrative Assistant
Phoenix College	Diana Martinez	dr.martinez@phoenixcollege.edu	602.285.7821	Program Specialist, Student Life and Leadership
Rio Salado College	Anna Flores	anna.flores@riosalado.edu	480.517.8171	Senior Manager of Human Resources
	Laurel Redman	laurel.redman@riosalado.edu	480.517.8563	Director of Admissions, Registration, and Records
Scottsdale Community College	Lori Bold	lori.bold@scottsdalecc.edu	480.423.6161	Administrative Assistant to Colleen O'Neill VP Admin Services
South Mountain Community College	Buddy Cheeks	buddy.cheeks@southmountaincc.edu	602.243.8069	Director, Student Life and Leadership
	Osaro Ighodaro	osaro.ighodaro@southmountaincc.edu	602.243.8036	Vice President
District Office			480.731.8058	Sustainability Specialist and Transportation Coordinator